
Hillcrest Concert Band - 2024 Performance Schedule

Joint Concert with the Notre Dame College Wind Symphony
Fri, Apr 19 at 7:30 pm - Regina Auditorium, Notre Dame College, 1857 S Green Rd, South Euclid OH

2024 Summer Concert Series
Tues, May 21 at 7:00 pm - Breckenridge Cultural Arts Center, 36851 Ridge Rd, Willoughby OH
Tues, May 28 at 7:00 pm -Garfield National Historic Site, 8095 Mentor Ave, Mentor OH

Tues, June 4 at 7:00 pm - Eliza Jennings Health Campus, 10603 Detroit Rd, Cleveland OH (Postponed if rain) 
Tues, June 18 at 7:30 pm - Judson Park, 2181 Ambleside Dr, Cleveland OH (Postponed if rain) 
Tues, June 25 at 7:30 pm - St. Mary of the Assumption Church, 15519 Holmes Ave, Cleveland OH (In Parrish Hall if rain)

Thurs, July 4 at 7:30 pm - Lyndhurst Park, 1341 Parkview Dr, Lyndhurst OH (in the Community Room if rain)
Tues, July 9 at 7:30 pm - Messiah Lutheran Church, 5200 Mayfield Rd, Lyndhurst OH (In Fellowship Hall if rain)
Tues, July 16 at 7:30 pm - Euclid Public Library, 631 E 222nd St, Euclid OH (Postponed if rain) 
Sun, July 21 at 5:00 pm - Glenwillow Concert in the Park, 29555 Pettibone Rd, Glenwillow (Solon) OH (Postponed if rain)
Tues, July 23 at 7:00 pm - St. Mary Magdalene Church, 32114 Vine St, Willowick OH (Postponed if rain) 
Tues, July 30 at 7:30 pm - Judson Manor / Havens Park, 1890 E 107th St, Cleveland OH (in the Ball Room if rain)

Wed, Aug 21 at 7:00 pm - Mentor Senior Center, 8484 Munson Rd, Mentor OH
Tues, Aug 27 at 7:00 pm - Hamlet Retirement Community, 200 Hamlet Hills Dr, Chagrin Falls OH

2024 Holiday Concert Series
Tues, Dec 3 at 7:00 pm - Hamlet Retirement Community, 200 Hamlet Hills Dr, Chagrin Falls OH
Wed, Dec 4 at 7:00 pm - Mentor Senior Center, 8484 Munson Rd, Mentor OH
Sun, Dec 8 at 3:00 pm - Lyndhurst Community Center, 1341 Parkview Dr, Lyndhurst OH
Tues, Dec 10 at 7:30 pm - St. Mary of the Assumption Church, 15519 Holmes Ave, Cleveland OH
Tues, Dec 17 at 7:00 pm - Breckenridge Cultural Arts Center, 36851 Ridge Rd, Willoughby OH


